






 1:25 PM

 04/26/15

 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club

 Profit & Loss Budget Performance
 March 31 through April 27, 2015

Mar 31 - Apr 27, 15 Jan 1 - Apr 27, 15 Annual Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Beautification Fund 30.00 793.00 1,000.00

Club Dues 1,945.00 21,095.00 26,500.00

Deed Rest. Enforcement Fund 20.00 564.00 700.00

Donations-4th of July 0.00 0.00 500.00

Donations-Easter Egg Hunt 0.00 500.00 500.00

Donations-Other 140.00 830.00 1,500.00

Donations-Snow Fest 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

Interest Income 168.00 424.88 300.00

Neighborhood Security Fund 120.00 1,323.00 1,500.00

Rummage Sale Rev. 430.00 655.00 300.00

Timbergram Adv. Revenue 140.00 4,125.00 5,590.00

Total Income 2,993.00 30,309.88 41,390.00

Expense

4th of July 0.00 0.00 600.00

Bank Charges 11.01 92.86 300.00

Beautification 1,360.00 2,720.00 12,500.00

Casino Night 0.00 0.00 500.00

Donations 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Easter Egg Hunt 783.08 783.08 700.00

General Meetings 50.00 236.80 500.00

Insurance 0.00 744.00 750.00

Membership 0.00 97.37 750.00

Misc./ Other 0.00 0.00 200.00

Neighborhood Security Expenses 44.87 44.87 300.00

Office/Postage 132.00 132.00 50.00

Professional Services 720.57 720.57 2,000.00

Rummage Sale/Shred Day Expense 602.86 690.11 600.00

Snow Fest 0.00 64.73 5,000.00

Storage Unit 440.00 440.00 500.00

Timbergram 609.00 2,177.00 6,213.00

Volunteer Dinner 0.00 0.00 1,250.00

Web Site 0.00 131.88 690.00

Total Expense 4,753.39 9,075.27 35,403.00

Net Ordinary Income -1,760.39 21,234.61 5,987.00

Net Income -1,760.39 21,234.61 5,987.00
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 1:28 PM

 04/26/15

 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club

 Balance Sheet
 As of April 27, 2015

Apr 27, 15

ASSETS

Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Integrity Bank CD - January 26,174.41

Integrity Bank CD - July 25,307.89

Integrity Bank Checking 44,070.17

Total Checking/Savings 95,552.47

Total Current Assets 95,552.47

TOTAL ASSETS 95,552.47

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Equity

Opening Bal Equity 62,608.80

Unrestrict (retained earnings) 11,709.06

Net Income 21,234.61

Total Equity 95,552.47

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 95,552.47
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 1:30 PM

 04/26/15

 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club

 Transaction Detail By Account
 March 31 through April 27, 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Original Amount

First National Bank

Deposit 04/03/2015 Deposit Interest Income 168.00

Transfer 04/26/2015 Funds Transfer Integrity Bank Checking -14,564.78

Total First National Bank

Integrity Bank Checking

Deposit 03/31/2015 Deposit Donations-Other 75.00

Deposit 03/31/2015 Deposit Club Dues 375.00

Deposit 03/31/2015 Deposit Timbergram Adv. Revenue 70.00

Deposit 03/31/2015 Deposit Club Dues 310.00

Deposit 04/12/2015 Deposit Rummage Sale Rev. 400.00

Deposit 04/12/2015 Deposit Club Dues 360.00

Check 04/26/2015 1301 Gary Nordstrom Ads & Shredding Rummage Sale/Shred Day Expense -602.86

Check 04/26/2015 1302 Gary Nordstrom Food, setup, Face Painter, Clown Easter Egg Hunt -783.08

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 30.00

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 205.00

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 240.00

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 178.35

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 147.52

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 205.88

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 29.17

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 60.00

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 30.00

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Club Dues 30.00

Deposit 04/26/2015 Deposit Timbergram Adv. Revenue 68.07

Check 04/26/2015 1303 Crinion Davis & Richardson, LLP Legal --Deed Restrictions Professional Services -720.57

Check 04/26/2015 1304 US Postal Service TMCC PO Box renewal 12 mo Office/Postage -132.00

Check 04/26/2015 1305 Lillian Jolliffe Gas reimbursement Neighborhood Security Expenses -32.87

Check 04/26/2015 1306 Conrad Fertitta Gas reimbursement Neighborhood Security Expenses -12.00

Check 04/26/2015 1307 Prime Source TG Coyote Special Edition Jan 2015 Timbergram -609.00

Check 04/26/2015 1308 Al's Lawn and Tree Service March & April Lawn Service Beautification -1,360.00

Check 04/26/2015 1309 Lazybrook Baptist Church 4/14 Security Mtg space General Meetings -50.00

Check 04/26/2015 1310 W. 18th Street Self Storage 1 year renewal starting May 1 Storage Unit -440.00

Transfer 04/26/2015 Funds Transfer First National Bank 14,564.78

Total Integrity Bank Checking

TOTAL
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TMCC Membership Report

As of 4/27/2015

Count Amt Count Amt Count Amt Count Amt Count Amt Count Amt

Events 0% 1 -$        -        -$        -        -$        -             -$      -        -$      -        -$      

Mail 68% 388 15,180$  35         673$       21         434$       51              913$     6           100$     22         615$     

Meeting 6% 34 1,350$    -        -$        1           30$         1                40$       -        -$      1           30$       

Website 13% 76 3,390$    7           150$       4           90$         10              340$     2           30$       51         74$       

Square CC 2% 10 480$       -        -$        -        -$        -             -$      -        -$      3           (9)$        

Other / Prepaid 11% 63 45$         -        20$         -        -$        -             20$       1           1,025$  -        -$      

2015 Total  572 20,445$  42         843$       26         554$       62              1,313$  9           1,155$  77         710$     

2014 Total 734 30,000$  54 1,163$    35 1,033$     84 2,335$  5 3,625$  41 1,649$  

2013 Total 744 27,235$  20 605$       5 95$         20 620$     0 -$      93 2,750$  

Avg. Pymt
2014 

Avg.

2013 

Avg.

2015 Dues Budget 883       26,500$  30.00$       

Paid Homes 571       65% 20,445$  77% 35.81$       41.44$  36.51$  

Remaining to Budget 312       6,055$    

To Meet # Homes Budget 312       9,370$    30.00$       

To Meet $ Budget 169       6,055$    35.81$       

Membership Statistics - Section Comparison

Section

2013 

Paid

2012 

Paid

Total 

Homes

5 91 55% 101 60% 59% 50% 165

6 136 43% 177 56% 61% 47% 315

7 77 50% 96 60% 65% 52% 155

8 45 41% 69 61% 63% 44% 111

9 19 51% 25 68% 65% 57% 37

10 36 46% 48 61% 57% 47% 79

11 35 57% 37 61% 64% 52% 61

12 24 47% 33 65% 63% 61% 51

13 52 41% 70 55% 55% 41% 128

14 56 44% 78 59% 56% 41% 128

Total 571 46% 734 59% 61% 48% 1230

Membership Statistics - Annual Comparison

2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005

Dues Paid 20,445  30,000    27,235  21,150    23,720  23,970     24,580       25,110  23,910  24,750  26,230  

Houses Paid 572       734         745       588         670       685         714            750       784       839       885       

% Paid 47% 60% 61% 48% 55% 56% 58% 61% 64% 68% 72%

TMCC Meeting Attendance

January 45         30           24         -          -        -          -             -        -        -        -        

March 87         40           36         -          -        -          -             -        -        -        -        

May -        47           21         -          -        -          -             -        -        -        -        

September -        56           35         -          -        -          -             -        -        -        -        

November -        53           20         -          -        -          -             -        -        -        -        

2015 Membership Statistics

Payment Source Source %

# Homes Amount

Dues Beautification
Legal / Deed 

Restrictions
Neighborhood Security

Rummage & Event 

Sponsorship

2015 Paid  Homes
2014 Paid Homes

Other / Fee 

Reimbursement

369

109.5

56

17.5 11 16.5
8.5

25

53

16

41.5

18.5
0

100

200

300

400

January February March April May June July August September October November December

New

Sometimes

Always

Average


